
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Kl. 

G03 
G03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
G03 
G03 
G03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
E03 
G03 
E03 
G03 
G03 

No. 

446 
26 
66 

681 
18 

111 
46 
33 

281 
221 
315 
343 
99 

146 
789 
41 
25 
96 

335 
4 

Name 

Tim Scharf 
Valentino Weßling 
Jonas Dünninger 
Jan Schölzl 
Siljan Tim Grohmann 
Maurice Tanz 
Lisa Michels 
Jannik Schmitz 
Leon Sievert 
Steven Gudat 
Lukas Brübach 
Jonathan Weiß 
Adrian Strohbach 
Leonard Frenker 
Lukas Eich 
Fabian Schmidt 
Marvin Hoppe 
Tizian Strohbach 
Dominic Silbernagel 
Nico Schmidt 

Club/Wohnort 

1. AMC Zirndorf 
Ilmenau 
Üchtelhausen 
MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 
AMC Langgöns/ADAC 
MC Moorgrund/ADAC 
MSC Hampenick 
MCC Weileswist 
MSC Oberes Weisstal 
MSC Kefenrod 
EC Hofgeismar 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 
MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 
MSC Sechshelden/DMV 
RMSV Biebesheim 
MSC Michelbacherhütte/DMV 
MSC Michelbacher Hütte 
MSC Michelbacher Hütte 

Team 

PassionMX 
Schleenbecker-Moto.de 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

Schmitz factory Team 
ADAC Westgaler 
Passion MX 
Vodafone 
ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 
ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

MSA Yamaha 

Best Tm 

2:16.488 
2:19.537 
2:21.422 
2:22.395 
2:22.406 
2:23.257 
2:24.066 
2:24.626 
2:24.650 
2:25.404 
2:27.037 
2:28.958 
2:34.938 
2:37.827 
2:40.507 
2:41.648 
2:42.634 
2:58.695 
2:58.802 
3:26.553 

Diff 

3.049 
4.934 
5.907 
5.918 
6.769 
7.578 
8.138 
8.162 
8.916 

10.549 
12.470 
18.450 
21.339 
24.019 
25.160 
26.146 
42.207 
42.314 

1:10.065 

I Rd. 

3 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aarbergen 

85ccm 

2. Training 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 11:15:50 

Aarbergen 1,850 Km 

07.06.2015 11:12 


